16. Wanderpokal Bowling-Turnier in MD
GSV Magdeburg am 24.11.2018

Platz Name

Meier, Anja

Springer, Heike
Briining, Katrin
Schmidt, Corneila
Grunewald, Heidi
Kdnig, Juliane
Kuballa, Sabine

Funke, Inge

S(OOO\IO)CHAGQNA

Hein, Bianca

Doppel-Damen Rangsliste

Koschmidder, Corina

Name

Hecht, Marion
Rudelt, Nadine
Kihnel, Simone
Marquardt, Kathrin
Klapper, Daniela
Prasst, Iris

Kdnig, Sigrid
Burba, Ina

Jakob, Kathrin

Korn, Andrea

Verein

GSBV Halle Il

GSV Dresden

GSBV Halle |

GSC Braunschweig
GSV Leipzig

AGSYV Stendal |

GV Schénebeck/Elbe

AGSC Stendal Il

GSFV "Mannsfelder Land" e.V.

HGSV Ludwiglust

PIN
1941
1899
1840
1780
1602
1539
1497
1459
1437

1371

Durchschnitt
je Spiel
161,75
158,25
153,33
148,33
133,50
128,25
124,75
121,58
119,75

114,25



16. Wanderpokal Bowling-Turnier in MD

GSV Magdeburg am 24.11.2018

Doppel-Damen-Einzel Rangsliste

Platz Name
1 Rudelt, Nadine
2 Springer, Heike
3 Hecht, Marion
4 Meier, Anja
5 Brining, Katrin
6 Marquardt, Kathrin
7 Koschmidder, Corina
8 Kihnel, Simone
9 Klapper, Daniela
10 Jakob, Kathrin
1 Griinewald, Heidi
12 Kuballa, Sabine
13 Konig, Sigrid
14 Schmidt, Corneila
15 Koérn, Andrea
16 Prasst, Iris
17 Konig, Juliane
18 Burba, Ina
19 Funke, Inge
20 Hein, Bianca

Verein

GSV Dresden

GSBYV Halle |

GSBYV Halle Il

GSBV Halle I

GSC Braunschweig
GSC Braunschweig
GSV Dresden

GSBYV Halle |

GSV Leipzig

GSFV "Mannsfelder Land" e. V.
AGSV Stendal |
AGSC Stendal Il

GV Schénebeck/Elbe
GSV Leipzig

HGSV Ludwiglust
AGSV Stendal |

GV Schénebeck/Elbe
AGSC Stendal Il
GSFV "Mannsfelder Land" e. V.
HGSYV Ludwiglust

1
177
148
169
163
145
150
124
145
120
127
135
118
144
102
97
168
121
89
109
77

2
169
173
148
143
124
140
172
163
149

148
135
145
166
104
125
100
93

100
127

3
168
173
176
151
162
163
127
132
182
147
141
156
121
124
128
116
127
152

95
102

4
167
157
131
147
145
128
131
98

122
135
109
117
117
107
128
109
125
100
91

116

5
143
189
208
184
175
166
152
135
134
123

97

143
99

120
143
126
103
129
151
81

6
202
157
160
161
140
152
167
170
134
134
158
112
154
142
153
107
141
115

98
113

PIN
1026
997
992
949
891
889
873
843
841
793
788
781
780
761
755
751
717
678
644
616

7]
171,00
166,17
165,33
158,17
148,50
148,17
145,50
140,50
140,17
132,17
131,33
130,17
130,00
126,83
125,83
125,17
119,50
113,00
107,33



